
J. M. Baxi Ports & Logistics Ltd.

Export rail freight w.e.f. 10th May 2022

20’ Laden 40’ Laden
Empty

Container

From To
Upto 

10MT
10- 

20MT

20-
26MT

26-
30MT

30-32
MT

Upto 
20MT

>20MT 20’ 40’

Export
-

General

Delhi 
International 

Cargo Terminal 
Private Limited 

Mundra 27100 33550 39900 43100 47400 46600 58300 15800 28500

Kandla 26600 33050 39400 42600 46900 46100 57300 15500 27800

Pipavav 25400 32800 39750 42950 47200 45100 57900 16700 30000

Export
- Agro

Delhi 
International 

Cargo Terminal 
Private Limited 

Mundra 27850 34500 41050 44400 48850 47900 60100

Kandla 27350 34000 40550 43900 48350 46900 59100

Pipavav 26200 33900 41000 44400 48700 46600 59800

Date : 04-05-2022

In the essay to provide better services constantly, we always thank and appreciate support from customers in advance.

For,

J M Baxi Ports and Logistics Limited

Remarks

1. The above rates are only Rail freight

2. Terminal handling charges will be charged seperately over the above rates.

3. Taxes applicable will be charged over and above the rail freight mentioned above.

4. Overweight charges will be applicable on 20’ container gross weight above 32 MT at 10% of highest slab in addition 

to the normal freight.

5. Hazardous cargo accepted on prior approvals will be levied 20% haz surcharge on the rail freight.

6. The weight mentioned above is the gross weight( cargo+container weight).If tare weight not declared then standard 

tare weight i.e. 2300KG/20’ & 4600KG/40’ will be considered.

7. Any misdeclartion is liable to be penalised.

8. Rates are subject to revision.

www.jmbaxi.com

>

www.jmbaxi.com

>export rail
F R E I G H T


