

Date: 04-05-2022

## J. M. Baxi Ports & Logistics Ltd. Export rail freight w.e.f. 10th May 2022

			20' Laden					40' Laden		Empty Container	
	From	То	Upto 10MT	10- 20MT	20- 26MT	26- 30MT	30-32 MT	Upto 20MT	>20MT	20'	40'
Export	Delhi International Cargo Terminal Private Limited	Mundra	27100	33550	39900	43100	47400	46600	58300	15800	28500
-		Kandla	26600	33050	39400	42600	46900	46100	57300	15500	27800
General		Pipavav	25400	32800	39750	42950	47200	45100	57900	16700	30000
Export - Agro	Delhi International Cargo Terminal Private Limited	Mundra	27850	34500	41050	44400	48850	47900	60100		
		Kandla	27350	34000	40550	43900	48350	46900	59100		
		Pipavav	26200	33900	41000	44400	48700	46600	59800		

In the essay to provide better services constantly, we always thank and appreciate support from customers in advance.

For, J M Baxi Ports and Logistics Limited

## Remarks

- 1. The above rates are only Rail freight
- 2. Terminal handling charges will be charged seperately over the above rates.
- 3. Taxes applicable will be charged over and above the rail freight mentioned above.
- 4. Overweight charges will be applicable on 20' container gross weight above 32 MT at 10% of highest slab in addition to the normal freight.
- 5. Hazardous cargo accepted on prior approvals will be levied 20% haz surcharge on the rail freight.
- 6. The weight mentioned above is the gross weight( cargo+container weight). If tare weight not declared then standard tare weight i.e. 2300KG/20' & 4600KG/40' will be considered.
- 7. Any misdeclartion is liable to be penalised.
- 8. Rates are subject to revision.